
MS1880, 1881 Two-Point Flushbolt

Stile
Preparation

.50
12.7
(2 PLCS)

DIA.

.938
23.83

(2 PLCS)

1.062
26.97

.938
23.83

.75
19.05 DIA.

.140
3.56 DIA.

.69
17.5

(2 PLCS)

(2 PLCS)

.562
14.27

CYLINDER

ON ACTIVE
DOOR LEAF

CL

.203
5.16 DIA.

(4 PLCS)

C’SK 82 xO DIA..375
9.52

BOTTOM
GUIDE

BRACKET

TOP GUIDE
BRACKET

8.125
206.37

8.125
206.37

.719
18.26

THROW

.719
18.26

THROW

MS1880

.75
19.0

1.062
26.97

.94
23.9

FACE OF
STILE

MS1881

1.50
38.1

.875
22.2

DIMENSIONS

Nominal, subject to tolerance extremes.

INCHES
MILLIMETERS

INSTALLATION

260 Santa Fe Street, Pomona, CA 91767
Phone: (909) 632-2300 Fax: (909) 632-2369

ADAMS RITE MANUFACTURING CO.

DIMENSIONS

Nominal, subject to tolerance extremes.

INCHES
MILLIMETERS


